

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 43352454

Data publicarii	28.06.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.551,10 RON - 3.551,10 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare SUPORT DOSAR FORP buc 3 9.9 29.7 BIBLORAFT 7,5 EXTE buc 5 6.6 33 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0.47 47 REFILL HP H 5 50 250 CILINDRU HP buc 1 8.4 8.4 TONER HP 310A/311A/312A/313A BUC 4 129 516 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI buc 200 0.425 85 MAPA PLASTIC ELASTIC buc 5 5 25 PLIC C6 AUTOADEZIV buc 100 0.18 18 PIX SCHNEIDER BLUE METAL buc 80 1.955 156.4 PLIC BURDUF T4 SILICON buc 20 0.88 17.6 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR SKY top 50 12.5 625 TONER KM 323 BLACK buc 2 290 580 REFILL HP 85A H 1 45 45 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC NOKI set 5 6.9 34.5 REFILL HP 12A/285A H 6 50 300 PLIC C5 GUMAT buc 100 0.21 21 ALONJE PLASTIC GALBEN 25SET BUC 1 16.6 16.6 ALONJE INDOSARIAT 25BUC/SET set 1 3.9 3.9 HIRTIE A4 BASIC buc 50 12.5 625 CORECTOR FLUID BIC buc 5 4.5 22.5 PERFORATOR NOVUS 25 COLI buc 1 17 17 CAPSATOR 24/6 buc 1 19.5 19.5 CALCULATOR CANON 12 DIGITS buc 1 55 55
